Uniframe
Lytecaster® Performance Compact Fluorescent
T r i m s
Vertical Reflectors
Horizontal Reflectors
L y t e c a s t e r 2
It’s all about ,
The Lighting Professional…

1101F2642U Non-IC 26W Triple/Quad - 32/42W Triple
1101FR2642U Non-IC Remodeler 26W Triple/Quad - 32/42W Triple
1101F2642UEM Non-IC Emergency 26W Triple/Quad - 32/42W Triple
Nailing Tabs
3
4 5
Frame-In Kit Ceiling Type Lamping
1101FD26L1 Dimming Lutron 120v 26W Triple/Quad
1101FD26L2 Dimming Lutron 277v 26W Triple/Quad
1101FD32L1 Dimming Lutron 120v 32W Triple
1101FD32L2 Dimming Lutron 277v 32W Triple
1101FD2642MX1 Dimming Advance Mark10 120v 26W Triple/Quad - 32/42W Triple
1101FD2642MX2 Dimming Advance Mark10 277v 26W Triple/Quad - 32/42W Triple
1101FD2642M7U Dimming Advance Mark7 120/277v 26W Triple/Quad - 32/42W Triple
Frame-In Kit Ceiling Type Lamping
1001F13U Non-IC 13W Triple/Quad
1001F18U Non-IC 18W Triple
1001FR18U Non-IC Remodeler 18W Triple
1001F18UEM Non-IC Emergency 18W Triple
1001F26U Non-IC 26W Triple
1001FR26U Non-IC Remodeler 26W Triple
1001F26UEM Non-IC Emergency 26W Triple
F r a m e - I n K i t s
5" Non-IC Frame-In Kits
6 ¾" Non-IC Frame-In Kits
Frame-In Kit Ceiling Type Lamping
1001FD26L1 Dimming Lutron 120v 26W Triple
1001FD26L2 Dimming Lutron 277v 26W Triple
1001FD26MX1 Dimming Advance Mark10 120v 26W Triple
1001FD26MX2 Dimming Advance Mark10 277v 26W Triple
1001FD26M7U Dimming Advance Mark7 120/277v 26W Triple
1
It’s all about ,
The Contractor…
Designed with the Contractor in mind, Lytecaster